US Army Corps
of Engineers o
Northwestern Division

Station

Fort Peck Dam
Garrison Dam
Oahe Dam

Big Bend Dam
Fort Randall Dam
Gavins Point Dam
System Totals

Above Fort Peck Reach
Smith R nr Fort Logan, MT
Missouri R at Ulm, MT
Sun R nr Vaughn, MT
Missouri R at Virgelle, MT
Missouri R at Landusky, MT
Musselshell R nr Mosby, MT
Fort Peck to Garrison Reach
Milk R nr Nashua, MT
Missouri R at Wolf Point, MT
Missouri R at Culbertson, MT
Yellowstone R a Corwin Spgs, MT
Y ellowstone R nr Livingston, MT
Yellowstone R a Billings, MT
Bighorn R nr Bighorn, MT
Tongue R at Miles City, MT
Y ellowstone R at Miles City, MT
Powder R nr Locate, MT
Y ellowstone R nr Sidney, MT
Missouri R at Williston, ND
L Missouri R nr Watford City, ND
Garrison to Oahe Reach
Knife R nr Hazen, ND
Missouri R at Bismarck, ND
Heart R nr Mandan, ND
Cannonball R at Breien, ND
Grand R at Little Eagle, SD
Moreau R nr Whitehorse, SD
Cheyenne R nr Howes, SD
Oaheto Fort Randall Reach
Missouri R at Pierre, SD
Bad R nr Fort Pierre, SD
Missouri R at LaFramboise Isl, SD
Missouri R at Farm Island, SD
White R nr Oacoma, SD
Fort Randall to Gavins Point Reach
Missouri R at Greenwood, SD
Ponca Cr at Verdel, NE
Missouri R at Verdel, NE
NiobraraR nr Verdel, NE
Missouri R at Niobrara, NE
Missouri R at Springfield, SD
Gavins Point to Sioux City Reach
Missouri R at Yankton, SD
James R nr Scotland, SD
Missouri R at St. James, NE
Missouri R at Maskell, NE
Vermillion R at Vermillion, SD
Missouri R at Ponca, NE
Big Sioux R at North Cliff, SD
Rock R at Rock Valley, IA
Big Sioux R at Akron, IA
Missouri R at Sioux City, 1A
Sioux City to Omaha Reach
Floyd R at Alton, IA
Floyd R at James, |1A
Missouri R at Decatur, NE
Monona-H Ditch nr Turin, 1A
Little Sioux R at Linn Grove, |A
Little Sioux R Correctionville, IA

Miles above
Missouri R
Mouth (1960)

1771.6
1389.9
1072.3
987.4
880.0
811.1

Elev
Datum
(ft mgl)

Northwestern Division, Missouri River Basin Water Management
Daily River Bulletin
Project Data Date/Time: 05-25-2023 00:00

Flood
Stage
(Feet)

Missouri River Mainstem Projects as of Midnight

Selected River Gaging Stations as of 6:00 a.m.

4400.0
3313.3
3340.0
2507.5
2240.0
2493.9

2027.8
1958.6
1883.4
5079.1
4542.5
3081.4
2700.0
2351.4
2333.3
2384.7
1881.3
1831.8
1930.8

1713.6
1619.6
1639.9
1674.9
1624.6
1661.5
1848.7

14143
1427.8
1401.0
1401.0
13773

1200.0
1232.9
1200.0
1312.1
1200.0
1200.0

1139.7
1168.5
1100.0
1000.0
1121.7
1080.0
1294.2
1222.5
11189
1057.0

1269.5
1092.6
1010.0
1015.0
1224.0
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Station

Sioux City to Omaha Reach Cont.
Maple R at Mapleton, 1A
Little Sioux R at Turin, |1A
Soldier R at Pisgah, 1A
Missouri R at Blair, NE
Boyer R at Logan, |1A
Missouri R at Omaha, NE

Omaha to Nebraska City Reach
Platte R nr Kearney, NE
Platte R nr Grand Island, NE
Middle Loup R nr Saint Paul, NE
North Loup R nr Saint Paul, NE
Elkhorn R at Norfolk, NE
Elkhorn R at West Point, NE
Logan Cr at Uehling, NE
Elkhorn R at Waterloo, NE
Salt Cr at Greenwood, NE
Platte R at Louisville, NE
Missouri R at Plattsmouth, NE
Weeping Water Cr at Union, NE
Missouri R at Nebr City, NE

Nebraska City to Rulo Reach
Missouri R at Brownville, NE
W Nishnabotna R nr Hancock, IA
W Nishnabotna R at Randolph, |1A
None
E Nishnabotna R at Red Oak, |1A
Nishnabotna R nr Hamburg, IA
Little NemahaR nr Auburn, NE
Missouri R at Rulo, NE

Rulo to Kansas City Reach
Big NemahaR at Falls City, NE
Nodaway R nr Graham, MO
Missouri R at St. Joseph, MO
Platte R nr Agency, MO
Platte R at Sharps Station, MO
Kansas R at DeSoto, KS
Missouri R at Kansas City, MO

Kansas City to St. Louis Reach
Little Blue R nr Lake City, MO
Missouri R at Waverly, MO
Grand River near Gallatin, MO
Thompson R at Trenton, MO
Grand R at Chillicothe, MO
Grand R nr Sumner, MO
Chariton R nr Prairie Hill, MO
Missouri R at Glasgow, MO
Blackwater R at Blue Lick, MO
Missouri R at Boonville, MO
Missouri R at Jefferson City, MO
Osage R nr Bagnell, MO

Gasconade R nr Rich Fountain, MO

Missouri R at Hermann, MO
Mississippi R at St. Louis, MO

Miles above
Missouri R
Mouth (1960)

Elev
Datum
(ft msl)

1080.9
1019.8

977.3

949.0
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Flood
Stage
(feet)
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